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Linking Libraries to Children’s Books
Bound to Stay Bound Books

Missouri Association of School Librarians
Dogwood Readers Award 2023-2024 Nominees

Blue
Brew-
Hammond, N.
4-8

H Is For 
Harlem
Johnson, D.
5-9

Courage 
Like Kate
Redding, A.
4-8

Just Help!
Sotomayor, S.
4-8

Can You 
Survive 
Hair-Raising 
Mountain 
Encounters?
Paperback Ed. 
Doeden, M.
8-12

One Million 
Trees
Balouch, K.
4-8

Stand Up!
Cooper, B.
4-8

Girl Who 
Built An 
Ocean
Keating, J.
4-8

Story Of A 
Butterfly
Reed, M.
4-8
Paperback Ed.

Whose 
Bones Are 
Those?
Takeuchi, C.
3-5

Starring 
Steven 
Spielberg
Barretta, G.
5-9

Jack 
Knight’s 
Brave 
Flight
Esbaum, J.
6-8

Caves
Beckerman, N.
4-8

Harvest 
Days
DePalma, K.
4-10
Paperback Ed.

Make 
Way For 
Animals!
Pincus, M.
5-9

Am I A 
Frog?
Rockwell, L.
4-8

Life In Hot 
Water
Batten, M.
6-9

Crash 
From Outer 
Space
Fleming, C.
8-12

Brains On! 
Presents...
Earth Friend 
Forever
Bloom, M.
4-8

Journey 
Under The 
Sea
Foster, C.
4-8

Cher Ami
Potter, M.
6-9

Her Name 
Was Mary 
Katharine
Schwartz, E.
6-8

Totally 
Random 
Facts 
Volume 1
Bellows, M.
8-12

Road Trip!
Friddell, C.
6-9

149320 
$22.78

493777 
$22.78

741876 
$22.08

836283 
$22.08

282348 
$5.70

088052 
$22.78

241877 
$22.78

510552 
$22.78

742418 
$7.37

871139 
$22.08

093684 
$22.08

314860 
$22.78

405425 
$23.48

274320 
$8.19

718899 
$23.48

761283 
$20.68

096499 
$22.78

341119 
$23.48

127751 
$22.08

347491 
$22.78

727868 
$22.78

791431 
$22.78

107111 
$23.48

356232 
$22.78

continued on back  --->

K-2nd Grade Titles*
Set # S55397 of 

17 books @ $353.76
- Note: 15 Titles Are 

Available In BTSB Binding 
And 2 Paperback Editions -

3th-5th Grade Titles*
Set # S55398 of 

12 books @ $256.28
- Note: 11 Titles Are 

Available In BTSB Binding 
And 1 Paperback Edition -
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State List Name Continued
To The 
Front! 
Friddell, 
C.
6-9

Rocks And 
Minerals**
Farndon, J.
8-12

Inaugural 
Ballers
Maraniss, A.
12-14

Overground 
Railroad
Taylor, C.
12-16

Better Than 
We Found It
Joseph, F.
14-18

Token 
Black Girl
Prescod, D.
14-18
Paperback Ed.

Antiracist 
Kid**
Jewell, T.
6-9

Race 
Of The 
Century
Bascomb, N.
12-16

Alias Anna
Hood, S.
10-14

Maybe An 
Artist
Montague, L.
12-16
Paperback Ed.

Call Him 
Jack
Williams, Y.
10-14

Unequal
Dyson, M.
12-18

Hanged!
Miller, S.
12-16

Ain’t 
Burned All 
The Bright
Reynolds, J.
12-14

Seen And 
Unseen
Partridge, 
E.
8-12

Unlawful 
Orders
Binns, B.
8-12

American 
Murderer
Jarrow, G.
10-14

Woman 
Who Split 
The Atom
Moss, M.
10-14

Murder 
Among 
Friends
Fleming, C.
14-18

Numb To 
This
Neely, K.
12-18
Paperback Ed.

Cramm This 
Book
Seltzer, O.
14-18
Paperback Ed.

Blast Off!
Slade, S.
6-8

Urgent 
Message From 
A Hot Planet
Eriksson, A.
12-16
Paperback Ed.

I Will 
Protect You
Kor, E.
8-12

Muhammad 
Najem, War 
Reporter**
Najem, M.
8-14

Messy 
Roots**
Gao, L.
14-18

Abuela, 
Don’t 
Forget Me
Ogle, R.
13-18

356270 
$22.78

703008 
$18.58

602867 
$22.78

873612 
$25.58

501142 
$23.48

730822 
$12.26

491496 
$19.98

095266 
$22.78

462327 
$21.38

652037 
$14.75

949726 
$23.48

299358 
$22.78

645079 
$22.78

748298 
$23.48

702456 
$24.88

120214 
$22.78

489953 
$26.98

661684 
$23.48

341184 
$23.48

669722 
$14.75

798870 
$9.83

823615 
$22.78

314379 
$22.10

529994 
$22.08

667054 
$18.58

366274 
$19.98

686625 
$22.76

Missouri Association of School Librarians Dogwood Readers Award 2023-2024 Nominees

MO Dogwood 02/23 (Prices subject to change)

Dazzlin’ 
Dolly
Slade, S.
6-9

823781 
$22.78

6th-8th Grade Titles*
Set # S55399 of 

13 books @ $285.33
- Note: 11 Titles Are 

Available In BTSB Binding 
And 2 Paperback Editions -

9th-12th Grade Titles*
Set # S55400 of 

10 books @ $195.58
- Note: 7 Titles Are 

Available In BTSB Binding 
And 3 Paperback Editions -

*Partial list, not all titles are available from Bound to Stay Bound
**Titles Also Available In Paperback Edition


